
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Octobar 25,1956

New Wilmington Boning Utility 34.75-37.50, Conner
T jvactnnk Aimtinn ond Low Cutter 30.50-34.75, Shells
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°n d°wn to 28.00. Individual GoodNew Wflnungton, Pa. slaughter bullock 51.25. Few YieldMonday,Oct 20,1986 Grade No 1230-1665 lbs.
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slaughter bulls 48.50-49.75, few No.CATTLE 353. Choice slaughter 2,1100-2200 lbs. 41.50-44.00. Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium & Largefew Good and Choice Frame No. lf 350-675 lbs. steerS
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d 57.0082.00. Few Medium & Large45.00- few Utility 38.0042.25. Frame No x 31M60 lbs heife
°
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Few Choice slaughter heifers 52.25- gg qq

?°ice,A„P™e CALVES 227. Few Choice57.00- few Good 46.50-49.50, veaiers 80.00-89.00, couple Primefew Standard 39.5045.00. Breaking 94.00&97.00, Good 62.00-75.00,Utility and Commercial slaughter standard and Good 70-105 lbs.
c°ws 36.00-39.00 couple 54.00-61.00, Utility 6080 lbs. 40.00-Srade 4-5, 32.00- 55.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls35.50, Cutter and Boning Utility 90. 130 lbs 60.q0-108.00, mostly
33.00- few high dressing 37.50- gg 00-105 0038.00, Canner and Low Cutter 28.00- HOGS 68. Lot US No. 1-2 215 lbs.33.00, Shells down to 26.50. Few barrows and gilts 56.10, 2 headstandard 42.5044.50 few Utility g6 , 90> few lots 2-3 240-245 lbs. 54.10-Yield Grade No. 1, g 4.30, iot 245 lbs. 51.10. Few US No.
1400-1835 lbs. slaughter bulls 44.00- M 33(W70 lbs sows 45.00.50.00.
46.00, few No. 2,1300-1425lbs. 39.50- Couple Boars 46.00&47.00.41.50. Feeder Cattle: Medium FEEDER PIGS 47. US 1-3 2545Fr ê„^O\. 1,
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s lbs. feeder pigs 30.00-36.00 - all
41.5048.00, Medium & Large No. 1, pg,. bead.
535-775 lbs. 38.0044.00, Medium & SHEEP 11. Few Choice 80-95 lbs.
Large No. 2,385-550 lbs. 32.00-39.00. wooj siaugbter lambs 58.00-60.00.

Few Slaughter ewes 16.50-23.00.570 lbs. bulls 47.00-54.00, few 620-860 GOATS 8. Few Large andibs. 39.5043.50. Medium 25.00-36.00- per head.CALVES 260. Few Choice
veaiers 78.00-89.00, few Good 60.00-
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48.00, Utility 50-100 lbs. 30.0086.00. GrantevUle, Maryland
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-135 Satoday, Oct. 18,1986
lbs. 70.00-107.00, Holstein Heifers r|e=b£,z-
-85-120 lbs. 50.00-65.00. Med: 42-55.

HOGS 283. US No. 1-2 225-245 lbs.
„

T°P Bar™ws & GOts 5380-54.50;
barrows and gilts 56.00-56.25, lot » ef7 “■o£ s™? ;

57.25, 1-3 220-255 lbs. 54.00-55.00, Butcher 45.00-53.00; Butcher Sows
few 2-3 220-240 lbs. 53.85-54.00. US 42.00-54.00; Feeder Shoats 21,00-

No. 1-3 290-635 lbs. sows 46.00-51.50. 46;00. „ J „„„„„„„„

Boars 38.0044.00. VEAL: Good 67.00-80.00;
FEEDER PIGS 39. US No. 1-3 25- standard 60.0086.00; Utility 50.00-

40 lbs. feeder pigs 35.00-36.00 all 59 0°! BuU 70.00-110.00.
per head SHEEP & LAMBS: Feeder

SHEEP 108. Choice and Prime 60.0087.50; Good 55.00-
70-95 lbs. wool slaughter lambs 57.00; Utility 52.00-54.00; Culls
64.00- small lot 82.00, 95-110

0
lbs. 55.0085.00, Good and Choice SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
70-100 lbs. feeder lambs 60.00-71.00. ,^J?dard 50 00'

Slaughterewes 16.50-34.00. 52.00; utlllty 40.0048.00.
GOATS 32. 10.00-36.00 - per Good

t
50.00-56.50;

h _ n j Standard 45.0048.00; Utihty 32.00
40.00.

Dewart Livestock cows: commercial 35.0040.50:
Dewart, Pa. Utility 31.0033.00; Canner & Cutter

Monday, Oct. 20 30.00-down.
Report Supplied by Auction BULLS: Commercial & Good

CATTLE 199. Choice 10001280 44.0051.25; Cutter & Utility 38.00
lbs. slaughter steers 60.2586.25, 42.00.
Good 50.00-58.75, few Standard STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
42.0044.00; few Good and Choice (Yearling Steers) Good 54.00-58.00;
holsteins 46.00-54.25. Couple Choice Medium40.0050.00.
slaughter heifers 57.5080.00, few STEER CALVES: Good 56.00
Good 48.00-55.25. Breaking Utility 64.00; Medium 42.0054.00.
and Commercial slaughter cows HEIFER CALVES: Good 45.00
36.25-38.50, couple 39.85, Cutter and 55.00; Medium 32.0040.00.

; Real Rubber Waterproof

I AMERICAN MADE
, WHY PAY RETAIL

Toplace - 3 eyelet Zipper Front - Extra
Ideal For Barn Use Insulation - Suitable For
Insulated $39.95 The ColdestWeather

i Not Insulated $26.95 $46.95
These Boots Run Large To Fit Over Heavy Socks
Order Same As Shoe Size - Available Size 6-13

Name
Address
City State Zip

Size Price Each
Toplace Insulated >39.95
Ripper Insulated >46.95
Toplace Not Insulated >26.95

Total
Send To NY 6%

W-R Supply Co. Sales Tax
RD 4. Box 155.Norwich, NY 13815 —;

607-336-6987
We Ship In 24 Hours Enclosed

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Oct. 18

Report supplied by auction
STEERS: 2-|3.00 higher. M&L-l

200-300 lbs. 64.00-73.00; 300-500 lbs.
61.50-69.50; 500-700 lbs. 57.50-65.85;
700-1000 lbs. 52.75-59.50; Holstein
300-1000 lbs. 41.50-47.50. S-L&M&L-
-2 300-500 lbs. 56.50-63.00 ; 500-700
lbs. 53.50-58.00 ; 700-1000 lbs. 52.00-
54.75.

FEEDER BULLS; M&M 300-
500 lbs. 55.50-63.00 ; 500-700 lbs.
52.50-57.50; 700400 lbs. 44.00-50.00.
S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs. 50.00-56.50;
500-700 lbs. 53.00.

TRACTORS:

joiningin...

Livestock market and auction news
105.00/hd

SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady.
Utility & Commercial 2-4 31.50-
35.75; Canner & Cutters 1-3 27.50-
31.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 5.00
lower.

LAMBS; Trend: 5.00 Lower.
Blue 0 High Choice & Prime 55.24;
Red O Choice 55.75; Feeder Lambs
Choice 67.50-69.75; Slaughter Ewes
18.50-26.25.

HOGS: Sows 1-349.50-52.50.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, Oct. 21

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 37.25-42.50; Cutters 35.25-
37.00; Canners 31.00-34.50; Shells
26.25 even.

HEIFERS: $2.00 higher. M&L-l
300-500 lbs. 50.50-57.50 ; 500-700 lbs.
50.50-57.00, S-L&M&L-2 300-500 lbs.
46.00-52.50; 500-700 lbs. 46.00-50.50.

STOCK COWS: Baby Calves;
small 45.00-75.00; large 80.00- Heifers: Commercial 41.00-

JD 4230, QR. Sound
JO 4020 Power Shift Cab.
(1) White 2-105w/Roll Guard . .

IH 1066Cab. Air . gjjSS .. .
MF 50 Gas (recently overhauled).
MH 22 w/3 pt. and 2 row cultivator
MF 135 D Tractor w/Loader
IH 350R.C Tractor
4020, Syncro ..

Hydro Mack Skid Steer
4620, PS, cab, overhauled
JD 3020 side console, gas
JD 2750 Sound GuanSSSS
COMBINES & PICKERS:

$14,500
$6,950

Make Offer
$10,750

$3,250
. $1,650

$1,500
$8,450
$4,850
$9,750
$5,850

$11,700Gleaner M combine, 2 heads, nice
JD 6600 Side Hill
6620 Side Hill, turbo hydro, heater & air, monitor,

spreader.
6600 hydro, rotary screen, diesel, heater & air,

chopper, US feeder house, monitor, adjustable
rear axle, bin extension.

6600 gear, rotary screen, diesel, monitor, heater 6
air, US feeder house, binextension.

4400 Diesel, rotary screen, heater, monitor, US
feeder house, bin extension, chopper.

Ml 3242Row Wide 12Row 327 bed
Ml 818combine 4R narrow head & 13' flex

$3,950

head. Sharp
Nl 2 row narrow, pull type picker
(1) #343 3 Row 30"
(1) #443 Corn Heads
#244 Corn Head
#244 Corn Head
13' GrainTable

(2) #444 Corn Heads
13' & 15'Flex Heads. Black Reel
Nl 2 Row Wide8Roll Bed
JD 300 husker w/2 row ..

Nl 2row wide, 12 roll bed,
like new ...

$3,950

$2,450
$6,850

$6,950
$3,950
. $450

Nl 2 row narrow w/sheller, A 1
Nl #7 1 row picker . .
NH 36 ChopgijSS
JD 43 Corn ShellerSsSSr type
PLANTERS & GRAIN DRILLS:
JD 20x6 Model B Plain Grainwith Grass D.D.
JD 8 Row 700030" Planter
<1)t$ 6Row 7000 No-Til Planter . each $7,850
HAY MACHINES;
Hesston Hydro-Swing Mower Conditioner
Hesston PTIO Mower Cond
NH 850Round Baler
JD #336 Baler w/#3O ejector
Hesston PTIO Mower Conditioner .

$2,750
$2,350
$3,850

JD7B 2500 Plow
JD2040 Dsl. Tractor
JD IS Chopper
JD2I6 Flex Black Reel
15' Hyd. fold bat wing mower
Britlion 10' pull type grass seeder
JO 3-16 F620trailer plow, nice
JD 28x20KBA Transport Disc
JD444 Corn Head

47.50.
Steers: Standard 39.50-46.00.
Bulls: Good 45.25-46.50.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 50.00-59.50 ; 300-500
lbs. small frame 46.00-51.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 44.00-52.50;
500-700 lbs. small frame 44.00-
49.00.

Veal Calves; Choice 70.00-
76.00; Good 58.00-68.00; Standard
46.00-57.00; Utility 41.00-45.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls
131.00; Heifers 55.00-71.00.

Sows: 41.00-46.50.
Boars: 31.50-37.50.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

18.00- ; 30-35 lbs. per head
24.00- ; 35-50 lbs. per head
31.00-

Lambs; 50.00-61.00.
Sheep; 16.00-26.00.
Goats per head: 24.00-44.00.

MSI EVERGREEN ■SH
EBlBltractor co. r inc.EsIBI

TILLAGE;
JDIOIO Flat Fold Field Cultivator 18'
JDBWF 14’Flex Disc. .. .

JD 14505x16 Plow
JD F845 Roll Over Plow M
IHModel 470,20' Disc
8 Tooth Bush Hog Chisel Plow.
JDTWAI2' Plowing Disc
JD3-14F125 Plow

$3,650
$2,350
$1,950
$2,850
$2,650
..$950
$2,950
..$475

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT:
NH Super 717 Harvester
NH P.U. Attachment ....

JD35 Harvester. 2 row narrow
& pickup, sharp

JD *3B Harvester^JJJJS
MISCELLANEOUS:
18.4x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels
14.9x38Direct Axle Dual Wheels

Papec #BBO Grinder Mixer w/Molasses
Attach-Sharp

14.9x26T-rail duals
JO 10'Dozer Blade 30 or 40 Series

2WD
NH679 tandem axle spreader, hyd. endgate
NH *9O Bale Mover
NH #513 Spreader

$2,450
$575

Nl 214 Spreader w/End Gate.
JO 148Loader
Best Land Rock Pfcker
9 Tooth Folding Anhydrous Bar
Owatonna stack wagon, model #540
Cattle Feeder Wagon
GRAIN DRYERS;

$3,550
$1,450

$3,950

$2,650
$3,850

$1,450
$1,850
$2,650

. $1,250

. $3,450
$750.00

New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryer. MUST
MOVE. CALLFOR PRICE...
(Dealer Inquiries Welcome)

NEW JOHN DEERE EQUIPMENT AT
GENERIC PRICES

(1) JO 21’ Model Hoe
with Transport .

SPECIAL
NEW 16’ 3 BEATER

ARTSWAY FORAGE WAGONS
$3,450.00each

$2,975

$950

feOfM' SPECIAL
6
°%,

New JD Weather Shields
For 2840 Tractors
Part#ARB6OBI

List $317 SPECIAL $l4O.

green Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or TollFree 1-800-44130Even

95.00-


